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Chair 

800mm
(31.5")

850mm 
(33.5")

800mm
(31.5")

920mm
(36.25")

850mm 
(33.5")

S Chair (Storage) Back AE 
Rear Standard | Deep Position

800mm
(31.5")

440mm 
(17.5")

920mm
(36.25")

90mm
(3.5")

Bolster Headrest
Rear View

580mm
(22.75")

550mm 
(21.75")

920mm
(36.25")

600mm
(23.5")

400mm 
(15.75")

OttomanCircle Swivel Chair Circle Chair with StorageCircle Chair

450mm
(17.75")

710mm 
(28") 450mm

(17.75")

860mm
(33.75")

Effective March 2026. Seat Position: Standard: 920mm (36.25”). Deep: 1010mm (39.75”). Tables available in selected King Living timber finishes or marble – dependent on table. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, 
changes to products and specifications may be made without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only.  Accessories not included unless stated.

Delta V Components 
Chairs 



Box Arm
SMART

160mm 
(6.25")

450mm 
(17.75")

800mm
(31.5")

800mm
(31.5")

Box Arm 
Compact SMART

800mm
(31.5")

110mm
(4.5")

450mm
(17.75")

Round Arm
SMART

810mm
(32")

185mm 
(7.25")

Bed Bracket

230mm (9")

145mm 
(5.75")

520
(20.5")

Panama Square

520mm
(20.5")

Platform Table REC

220mm
(8.75")

190mm
(7.5") 200mm

(8")

Platform Table CRES

400mm
(15.75")

350mm (13.75")

130mm
(5")

220mm 
(8.75")

250mm
(10")

Effective March 2026. Seat Position: Standard: 920mm (36.25”). Deep: 1010mm (39.75”). Tables available in selected King Living timber finishes or marble – dependent on table. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, 
changes to products and specifications may be made without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only.  Accessories not included unless stated.

Delta V Components 
Arms | Accessories | Tables



Rectangle
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
No Storage
 

2STR Base SEP
Separated Seat Cushions
No Storage

3STR Base SEP
Separated Seat Cushions
No Storage

Rectangle S 800 (Storage)
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
Access 800

Rectangle S 1600 (Storage)
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
Access 1600

1600mm (63") 1600mm (63")

1600mm (63") 1600mm (63")

800mm
(31.5")

800mm
(31.5")

1600mm (63")

2400mm (94.5")800mm
(31.5")

410mm 
(16")

Square 
No Storage

Square S (Storage) 
Access 800

800mm 
(31.5")

3STR Base SEP Storage
Separated Seat Cushions
Access 2400

2STR Base SEP 800 Storage
Separated Seat Cushions
Access 800

2STR Base SEP 1600 Storage
Separated Seat Cushions
Access 1600

2400mm (94.5")1600mm (63")

800mm 
(31.5")

800mm 
(31.5")

800mm
(31.5")

800mm 
(31.5")

800mm 
(31.5")

800mm 
(31.5")

800mm 
(31.5")

800mm 
(31.5")

800mm 
(31.5")

Effective March 2026. Seat Position: Standard: 920mm (36.25”). Deep: 1010mm (39.75”). Tables available in selected King Living timber finishes or marble – dependent on table. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, 
changes to products and specifications may be made without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only.  Accessories not included unless stated.

Delta V Components 
Platforms | Bases 



1200mm (47.25")

815mm 
(32")

450mm
(17.75")

Round Base 1200
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
No Storage

1600mm (63")

815mm 
(32")

Round Base 1600
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
No Storage

815mm 
(32")

Quad
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
No Storage

1100mm 
(43.25")

Curved Corner
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
No Storage

Ø 800mm 
(31.5")

Circle
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
No Storage

1200mm (47.25")

815mm 
(32")

Round Base 1200 Storage 
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
Access 815

1600mm (63")

815mm 
(32")

Round Base 1600 Storage RH 
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
Access 1600

1600mm (63")

815mm 
(32")

Round Base 1600 Storage LH 
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
Access 1600

1600mm (63")

815mm 
(32")

Round Base 1600 Chaise Storage
Leather (seam) : Fabric (no seam)
Access 815

Effective March 2026. Seat Position: Standard: 920mm (36.25”). Deep: 1010mm (39.75”). Tables available in selected King Living timber finishes or marble – dependent on table. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, 
changes to products and specifications may be made without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only.  Accessories not included unless stated.

Delta V Components 
Rounded Platforms | Bases 



Modular Sofa with Round Chaise 2785

1305mm
(51.5")

2785mm (109.75")

Modular Sofa with Round Chaise 
and Storage 2785

1305mm 
(51.5")

2785mm (109.75")

Modular Sofa with Round Chaise, 
Storage and Smart Pockets 2785

SM
AR

T

SM
AR

T

1305mm
(51.5")

2785mm (109.75")

Modular Sofa with Round Left Chaise, Storage 
and Smart Pockets 2600 
Includes Accessories

SM
AR

T

1305mm
(51.5")

2600mm (102.25")

Modular Sofa with Round Right Chaise, 
Storage and Smart Pockets 2600
Includes Accessories

SM
AR

T 1305mm
(51.5")

2600mm (102.25")

Modular Sofa with Round Left Chaise, 
Storage and Smart Pockets 2600

SM
AR

T 1305mm
(51.5")

2600mm (102.25")

Modular Sofa with Round Right Chaise, 
Storage and Smart Pockets 2600

SM
AR

T 1305mm
(51.5")

2600 (102.25")

Modular Sofa with Round Chaise 
and Storage 2785 

1305mm
(51.5")

2785mm (109.75")

Modular Sofa with Round Chaise, 
Storage and Smart Pockets 2785

SM
AR

T

SM
AR

T 1305mm
(51.5")

2785mm (109.75")

Effective March 2026. Seat Position: Standard: 920mm (36.25”). Deep: 1010mm (39.75”). Tables available in selected King Living timber finishes or marble – dependent on table. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, 
changes to products and specifications may be made without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only.  Accessories not included unless stated.

Delta V Packages 



Modular Sofa with Round Long Left Chaise, 
Storage and Smart Pockets 2600
Includes Accessories

SM
AR

T

1705 
(67.25)

2600mm (102.25")

Modular Sofa with Round Long Right Chaise, 
Storage and Smart Pockets 2600
Includes Accessories

SM
AR

T

1705 
(67.25")

2600mm (102.25")

Modular Sofa with Round Long Left Chaise, 
Storage and Smart Pockets 2600

SM
AR

T

1705 
(67.25")

2600mm (102.25")

Modular Sofa with Round Long Right Chaise, 
Storage and Smart Pockets 2600

SM
AR

T

1705 
(67.25")

2600mm (102.25")

Modular Sofa Curved Corner Sofa 2805
Includes Accessories

2405 
(94.75")

2805 (110.5")

Modular Sofa with Quad, Round Left
Chaise and Storage 2415

920 
(36.25")

920 
(36.25")

2415 (95") 2415 (95")

Modular Sofa with Quad, Round Right
Chaise and Storage 2415

Effective March 2026. Seat Position: Standard: 920mm (36.25”). Deep: 1010mm (39.75”). Tables available in selected King Living timber finishes or marble – dependent on table. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, 
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Delta V Packages


